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Date 

10.11.2025 

10.11.2025 

11.11.2025 

12.11.2025 

13.11.2025 

BMS Semester II NEP) ATKT Examination Timetable, November 2025 

13.11.2025 

14.11.2025 

14.11.2025 

17.11.2025 

17.11.2025 

THE MOGAVEERA VYAVASTHAPAKA MANDALI- MUMBAI 

iry 

MVM Educational Campus 
MV Mandali's Colleges of Commerce & Science 

Croatng Qualty...Deliverlng Excellence 

MVM Educational Campus Marg, ON Veora Desal Road, Andherd (West), Mumbal -400 058 

:022-49819817149819818 | :pincipal.degreecollegeQmvneducatlon.com | www.mVmaducation,com 

NAAC Reaccredited 'B+ Grade 
Affllated to Unlversity of Mumbai 

Time 

Pormanently Unalded Lingulstic Minority lnstitutlon 

8:00 am to 09:00 am 

9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8:00 am to 10:00 am 

8:00 am to 09:00 am 

8:00 am to 09:00 am 

Examjnation Chairman 

9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8:00 am to 09:00 am 

9:00 am to 10:00 am 

8:00 am to 09:00 am 

9:00 an to 10:00 am 

NANDA 

Subject 

Introduction to Business Statistics -II 

Global Management Theories and Styles 

Principles of Management-II 

Foreign Exchange Market and Derivatives 

Minor in Accounting & Finance 

Foundation of Behavioral Skills � Basic Level 

EGES o 

MS Office 

Basic Concepts in Research 

Foundation and Explorations of Performing and 
Fine Arts (Cultural Activities) 

Business Communication Skills - II (Hindi) 

IC Principal 
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