THE MOGAVEERA VYAVASTHAPAKA MANDALI – MUMBAI

MVM Educational Campus

Creating Quality...Delivering Excellence

V Mandali's Colleges of Commerce & Science

NAAC Reaccredited 'B+' Grade

Affiliated to University of Mumbai Permanently Unaided Linguistic Minority Institution

MVM Educational Campus Marg, Off Veera Desal Road, Andheri (West), Mumbal - 400 058 當: 022-49619817/49619818 [図 : principal.degreecollege@mvmeducation.com | www.mvmeducation.com

BMS Semester II (NEP) ATKT Examination Timetable, November 2025

DIVIS Semester II (IVEI) ATKI Examination Timetable, 10		
Date	Time	Subject
10.11.2025	8:00 am to 09:00 am	Introduction to Business Statistics – II
10.11.2025	9:00 am to 10:00 am	Global Management Theories and Styles
11.11.2025	8:00 am to 10:00 am	Principles of Management – II
12.11.2025	8:00 am to 09:00 am	Foreign Exchange Market and Derivatives
13.11.2025	8:00 am to 09:00 am	Minor in Accounting & Finance
13.11.2025	9:00 am to 10:00 am	Foundation of Behavioral Skills - Basic Level
14.11.2025	8:00 am to 09:00 am	MS Office
14.11.2025	9:00 am to 10:00 am	Basic Concepts in Research
17.11.2025	8:00 am to 09:00 am	Foundation and Explorations of Performing and Fine Arts (Cultural Activities)
17.11.2025	9:00 am to 10:00 am	Business Communication Skills – II (Hindi)

Examination Chairman



I/C Principal